
All-Time Scoring Leaders
Career

Keith Phelan 1378 93-97
Braden Larcom 1222 12-16
Tyrel Entz 1084 00-04
Phil Buffington 1066 80-84
Colton Pitko 1062 11-15
Jon Phelan 1003 95-99
Bill Pitko 943 82-85
Doug Milner 942 78-82
Gabe Valentine 884 17-21
Kash Parmes 868 14-18
Kenny Nichols 862 70-73
Ron Leonard 860 88-91
Tracy Clites 844 85-88
Dalton Lyon 832 11-15
DeAllen Nelson 818 12-16
Ron Ott 802 54-58
Taylor Dehlinger 763 97-00
Terik Crisswell 716 16-20
Logan Hayes 696 10-14
Haydon Mead 692 17-21
Dale Bumgardner* 678 51-55
Chris Lutz 666 95-98
Brad Rucker 665 86-89
Evan Moody 659 99-02
Dan Milner 655 77-80
Justin Mead 643 04-07
Wes Moots 633 10-14
Lucas Short 615 00-04
Derek Shoup 612 92-95
Tyson Rucker 597 91-94
Marc Smith 586 83-85
Quinton Phelan 569 18-20
Bryan Russell 568 75-78
Jack Sowder* 555 63-65
Justin Branine 499 85-88
Bret Howard 497 87-90
Brandon Hall 488 92-94
Jeff Town* 459 62-65
Monte Province 449 72-75
Vince Rockhill 448 72-75
Duke Coulter* 427 67-70
Braden Barrett 423 07-11



All-Time Scoring Leaders
Season

Keith Phelan 591 96-97
Kenny Nichols 488 72-73
Brad Rucker 464 88-89
Braden Larcom 436 15-16
Jon Phelan 453 98-99
Ron Leonard 415 90-91
Braden Larcom 408 14-15
Keith Phelan 404 95-96
Tyrel Entz 401 02-03
Taylor Dehlinger 392 99-00
Tracy Clites 386 87-88
Phil Buffington 372 81-82
Bill Pitko 358 84-85
Quinton Phelan 358 18-19
Phil Buffington 356 82-83
Bill Pitko 350 83-84
Blake Rucker 349 20-21
Dalton Lyon 344 14-15
Doug Milner 344 81-82
Tyrel Entz 339 01-02
Tracy Clites 334 86-87
Marc Smith 333 84-85
Jon Phelan 330 97-98
Doug Milner 328 80-81
Colton Pitko 327 13-14
Brandon Hall 323 93-94
Colton Pitko 322 12-13
Phil Buffington 316 83-84
DeAllen Nelson 313 15-16
Justin Mead 311 06-07
Chris Lutz 309 97-98
Dan Milner 308 78-79
Kash Parmes 306 17-18
Kenny Nichols 302 71-72
Evan Moody 302 00-01
Rick Schooler 301 71-72
Duke Coulter 300 69-70
Keith Phelan 300 94-95
Ron Ott 293 57-58
Ron Leonard 292 89-90
Gabe Valentine 291 19-20



All-Time Scoring Leaders
Indivdual Game

Keith Phelan 43 96-97
Tracy Clites 42 86-87
Bill Pitko 38 84-85
Kenny Nichols 38 72-73
Brad Rucker 36 88-89
John May 35 68-69
Bryan Russell 35 76-77
Braden Larcom 35 15-16
Brandon Hall 34 93-94
Duke Coulter 33 69-70
Ron Leonard 33 90-91
Jon Phelan 32 98-99
Taylor Dehlinger 32 99-00
Doug Milner 32 80-81
Quinton Phelan 32 18-19
Nathan Teichgraeber 31 99-00
Evan Moody 31 00-01
Dan Milner 31 78-79
Tyrel Entz 31 02-03
Mike Wilson 30 79-80
Dalton Lyon 30 14-15
Gabe Valentine 30 19-20
Blake Rucker 30 20-21
Colton Pitko 29 12-13
Jerry Cook 29 61-62
Justin Mead 29 06-07
Kash Parmes 29 15-16
Chris Lutz 28 97-98
Phil Buffington 28 81-82
Dale Bumgardner 28 54-55
Ron Ott 28 57-58
DeAllen Nelson 28 15-16
Marc Smith 27 84-85
Derek Shoup 27 94-95
Bret Howard 26 89-90
F. Buster 26 65-66
Justin Branine 25 87-88
Kenny Wilson 25 67-68
Jeremy Hurt 25 91-92
Don Gay 25 66-67
Scott Higbee 25 59-60



All-Time Scoring Leaders
Season Avg.

Keith Phelan 25.7 96-97
Kenny Nichols 24.4 72-73
Brad Rucker 23.2 88-89
Jon Phelan 20.2 98-99
Bill Pitko 19.8 84-85
Braden Larcom 19.8 15-16
Ron Leonard 19.7 90-91
Tracy Clites 19.3 87-88
Tyrel Entz 19.2 02-03
Taylor Dehlinger 18.6 99-00
Keith Phelan 18.3 94-95
Braden Larcom 17.7 14-15
Phil Buffington 17.7 81-82
Kash Parmes 17.0 17-18
Rick Schooler 16.7 71-72
Kenny Nichols 16.7 71-72
DeAllen Nelson 16.5 15-16
Doug Milner 16.3 81-82
Dan Milner 16.2 78-79
Bill Pitko 15.9 83-84
Tracy Clites 15.9 86-87
Marc Smith 15.8 84-85
Blake Rucker 15.8 20-21
Duke Coulter 15.7 69-70
Doug Milner 15.6 80-81
Justin Mead 15.5 06-07
Brandon Hall 15.3 93-94
Dalton Lyon 15.0 14-15
Colton Pitko 14.9 14-15
Colton Pitko 14.9 13-14
Quinto Phelan 14.9 18-19
Bryan Russell 14.8 77-78
Phil Buffington 14.3 83-84
Kash Parmes 14.3 16-17


